
E DIV: BEG 100 FT W OF NE COR OF
295, RUN W 50 FT, S 100 FT, E 50
FT TO POB. (BLOCK 295)

CARRILLO JORGE LUIS/CARRILLO IRMA
296 GUTHRIE TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-13335-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/19/2016 DF 0.11 4,750 0 0 4,750

STANDARD
1

34,820
500

4,750
40,070

0
40,070

0
40,070
40,070

0

40,070

1437/2030 5/17/2021 WD U I 37 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERO MARTIN

CARRILLO JORGE CUIS

1047/2469 6/01/2005 WD Q I 14,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY ANN GREGORY P

MARTIN RIVERO
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SALE:1:1: PART BLK 295 EASTERN DIV

HX Base Yr

654 SE NASSAU ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 844 56.6676 63.47 53,569 1930 1930 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 800

BAS 800 100 800 33,004

FOP 112 30 34 1,403

UOP 48 20 10 413

960 844 34,820

BAS= W19 S32 E6 FOP= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E19 N32 UOP= N8 W6 S8E6$
W6$.

BAS

19

32

6

19

32

6

FOP8

14

8

14

UOP 8

6

8

6

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

500

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-350.00 100.00 5,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 4,750


